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2023-2024 CALENDAR

AUGUST
8-10 New Teacher Orientation
11 Teacher In-Service — No School
14 Teacher Work Day — No School
14 New Parent Orientation
Teacher Meet & Greet
15 Teacher In-Service — No School
16 School Begins for all students
SEPTEMBER
4 Labor Day — No School
15 Progress Reports
OCTOBER
11 End of First Quarter (42 Days)
12-13 Fall Break (Teacher in-service/Teacher
Record Day) — No School
23 Report Cards
NOVEMBER
2 Early Dismissal grades K-12 at 12:00.
2 Parent-Teacher Conferences
2:30-7:00 p.m.
3 Parent-Teacher Conferences
8:00-12:00 noon — No School
13 Progress Reports
20-24 Thanksgiving Break — No School
DECEMBER
15, 18-19 1% Semester Exams — Grades 9-12
19 End of the 2" Quarter (42 days)
20-29 Christmas Break — No School

JANUARY
1-3
11
12
15

FEBRUARY

19

APRIL
1-5&8
18
22-26

MAY
20-22
21
21
22
22
23
24

*Dates subject to change if additional days are needed.

New Years Break — No School
Report Cards

Teacher In-Service- No School
Martin Luther King Day — No School

Open House
Progress Reports
President's Day — No School

End of Third Quarter (44 days)

Early Dismissal grades K-12 at 12:00
Parent-Teacher Conferences — 2:30-
7:00 p.m.

Teacher Work Day — No School
Report Cards

Easter Break

Spring Break — No School
Progress Reports
IOWA testing for grades K-12

2" Semester Exams — Grades 9-12
Kindergarten Last Day
Kindergarten Graduation — 7:00 p.m.
End of Fourth Quarter (47 days)
Last Day for all students

Teacher Record Day

HS Graduation - 7:00 p.m.



