

## **2023-2024 CALENDAR**

AUGUST 8-10 11 14 14	New Teacher Orientation Teacher In-Service – <b>No School</b> Teacher Work Day – <b>No School</b> New Parent Orientation	JANUARY 1-3 11 12 15	New Years Break – <b>No School</b> Report Cards Teacher In-Service- <b>No School</b> Martin Luther King Day – <b>No School</b>
	Teacher Meet & Greet		-
15	Teacher In-Service – No School		
16	School Begins for all students	<b>FEBRUARY</b>	
		4	Open House
		5	Progress Reports
<u>SEPTEMBER</u>		19	President's Day – No School
4	Labor Day – No School		
15	Progress Reports	<b>MARCH</b>	
		7	End of Third Quarter (44 days)
		7	Early Dismissal grades K-12 at 12:00
<u>OCTOBER</u>		7	Parent-Teacher Conferences – 2:30-
11	End of First Quarter (42 Days)		7:00 p.m.
12-13	Fall Break (Teacher in-service/Teacher	8	Teacher Work Day – No School
	Record Day) – No School	18	Report Cards
23	Report Cards	29	Easter Break
NOVEMBER APRIL			
2	Early Dismissal grades K-12 at 12:00.	1-5 & 8	Spring Break – No School
2	Parent-Teacher Conferences	18 <b>a</b> b	Progress Reports
2	2:30-7:00 p.m.	22-26	IOWA testing for grades K-12
3	Parent-Teacher Conferences	22-20	10 W/Y testing for grades K-12
3	8:00-12:00 noon – <b>No School</b>	<b>MAY</b>	
13	Progress Reports	20-22	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester Exams – Grades 9-12
20-24	Thanksgiving Break – No School	21	Kindergarten Last Day
20-24	Thanksgiving break – No School	21	Kindergarten Cast Day Kindergarten Graduation – 7:00 p.m.
<u>DECEMBER</u>		22	End of Fourth Quarter (47 days)
15, 18-19 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester Exams – Grades 9-12		22	Last Day for all students
19, 16-19	End of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter (42 days)	23	Teacher Record Day
20-29	Christmas Break – <b>No School</b>	23 24	HS Graduation - 7:00 p.m.
20-29	Christinas Break – No School	∠ <del>4</del>	ns Graduation - 7:00 p.m.

<sup>\*</sup>Dates subject to change if additional days are needed.